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Women / 1 / L1 A1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calleigh Booth472
AcroBrats

9.600 9.325 9.0259.175 37.125
1 2T 2 4T 1 

1 

Yadira Carrillo436
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.450 9.000 9.3009.250 37.000
3 7 1 1 2 

2 

Nadia Gonzalez462
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.050 9.325 9.1759.125 36.675
8 2T 3 2 3 

3 

Zithlaly Higareda461
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.225 9.300 9.1508.950 36.625
4 4 6 3 4 

4 

Neyda Rodriguez446
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.525 9.025 8.9259.000 36.475
2 6 4T 7 5 

5 

Allie Donovan400
The Gym Nest

9.100 9.350 8.9009.000 36.350
7 1 4T 8 6 

6 

Eva Sanchez463
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.025 9.175 9.0258.875 36.100
9 5 7 4T 7 

7 

Nathalie Avalos439
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.125 8.550 8.8508.800 35.325
6 9 9 9 8 

8 

Angelina Orozco948
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.150 8.500 8.7008.850 35.200
5 10 8 11 9 

9 

Jayleen Marin457
Stars Gymnastics CA

8.250 8.475 9.0008.650 34.375
12 11 10 6 10 

10 

Katie Mcclure464
East Texas Gymnastic

8.850 8.825 8.5508.100 34.325
11 8 12 12 11 

11 

Sadie Demasi470
AcroBrats

9.000 7.750 8.7508.500 34.000
10 12 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 A1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Chacon438
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.625 9.300 9.4259.550 37.900
1 4T 1T 1 1 

1 

Kynlee Hamel429
Concordia Gymnastics

9.575 9.350 9.3508.950 37.225
2 2 8 2 2T

2T

Veronica Larrea432
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

9.250 9.175 9.2509.550 37.225
7 7 1T 4 2T

2T

Grace Diaz456
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.350 9.575 9.1759.100 37.200
4 1 5 5T 4 

4 

Brecken Boudreaux430
Concordia Gymnastics

9.200 9.325 9.2759.000 36.800
8 3 7 3 5 

5 

Hannah Williams410
Silver Lakes Flyers

9.150 9.250 8.7009.325 36.425
9 6 3 12 6 

6 

Juliana Soria949
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.425 9.125 9.0008.750 36.300
3 8 11 8 7T

7T

Logan Hafen422
Dodge City Gymnastic

9.300 8.675 9.1759.150 36.300
5T 10 4 5T 7T

7T

Ainsley Stein451
Aerials Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 8.8508.875 36.025
11T 4T 10 9T 9 

9 

Nicole Orozco398
Flips Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 9.1509.050 35.800
11T 12 6 7 10 

10 

Vienna Hodeib392
Flips Gymnastics

9.300 8.625 8.8508.925 35.700
5T 11 9 9T 11 

11 

Anna Maldinera466
AcroBrats

9.050 8.950 8.8008.450 35.250
10 9 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 A1 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Ly407
South Miami

9.525 9.725 9.3759.775 38.400
7 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sophia Albano405
South Miami

9.600 9.100 9.5759.700 37.975
2T 8 2 1 2 

2 

Adaly Aviles445
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.675 9.450 9.3508.900 37.375
1 2 12 3 3T

3T

Natalie Duong424
Dodge City Gymnastic

9.425 9.425 9.2259.300 37.375
9 3 5 5 3T

3T

Madison Rock453
Aerials Gymnastics

9.600 9.275 9.1009.375 37.350
2T 6 3T 10 5 

5 

Sofia Calvo408
South Miami

9.500 9.200 9.2509.375 37.325
8 7 3T 4 6 

6 

Krissel Soto440
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.550 9.050 8.9509.275 36.825
6 9 6 12 7 

7 

Briana Castillo459
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.200 9.300 9.0509.175 36.725
11 5 8 11 8 

8 

Savanna Bogle391
Flips Gymnastics

9.000 9.325 9.2009.125 36.650
12 4 9 6T 9 

9 

Jillian Viveros465
AcroBrats

9.600 8.500 9.2009.250 36.550
2T 12 7 6T 10 

10 

Nadia Lopez442
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.600 8.775 9.1508.950 36.475
2T 11 11 9 11 

11 

Moniqua Jimenez467
AcroBrats

9.225 8.850 9.2009.000 36.275
10 10 10 6T 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 A1 grp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelique Peralta458
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.575 9.575 9.2509.200 37.600
2 1 4T 3 1 

1 

Esperanza Rodriguez443
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.400 9.025 9.4009.525 37.350
4T 6 1 1 2 

2 

Rebeca Sanchez435
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.625 9.500 8.9509.250 37.325
1 2 3 5T 3 

3 

Ella Rajacich417
360 Freestyle Gym

9.400 9.175 9.2759.375 37.225
4T 4 2 2 4 

4 

Lyra Vernon475
Gold Coast

9.350 9.100 8.9009.200 36.550
6 5 4T 8T 5 

5 

Ellie Morris450
Aerials Gymnastics

9.500 9.300 8.9508.550 36.300
3 3 11 5T 6 

6 

Janeke Green460
Stars Gymnastics CA

8.925 8.675 9.1509.175 35.925
9 8T 6 4 7 

7 

Angelena Townsend474
Gold Coast

8.825 8.800 8.9009.100 35.625
11 7 7 8T 8 

8 

Yara Munoz468
AcroBrats

9.250 8.675 8.8508.750 35.525
8 8T 10 10T 9 

9 

Paige Monzillo415
360 Freestyle Gym

9.300 8.400 8.8508.875 35.425
7 11 9 10T 10 

10 

Nadia Bollinger476
Heartland Gymnastics

8.850 8.625 8.9508.950 35.375
10 10 8 5T 11 

11 
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